Schedule 13

Department of Corrections
Fundlng Request for The FY 2019-20 Budget Cycle
Request Title
NP-01 Annual Fleet Vehicle Request
Dept, Approval By: Supplemental FY 2018-19
By:
OSPB Approval By | /I Budget Amendment FY 2018-20
o ——
X
Change Request FY 2019-20
FY 2018-19 FY 2019-20 FY 2020-21
Summa_ry initial Supplemental
Information Fund  Appropristion Request Base Request _ Change Request __ Continuation
Total $3,588,836 $0 $3,600,835 (580,076) $0
FTE o0 00 c.0 0.0 0.0
Tolal of Al Ug:. ltems GF $2,925,476 $0 $2,825 476 ($83,873) $0
::'.qp:c.:d by Change CF $083,159 s0 $863,159 {36,209) $0
RF $0 $0 50 50 $0
FF $0 30 $0 $0 $0
FY 2018-19 FY 2019-20 FY 2020-21
Line ltem Initial Supplemental
Information Fund __ Appropriation Request Base Request  Change Request  Continuation
Total $3,588,635 $0 $3,688,635 ($90,076) $0
03. Support ' FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
{E) Transportation GF $2,925,476 $0 $2,925,476 (§83.873) $0
e CF $663,159 $0 $663,150 ($6,203) $0
Subprogram - Vehicle
Lease Payments RF $0 $0 $0 $0 §0
FF 30 g0 £0 $0 . %0
Auxiliary Data
Requires Logisiation? NO
Department of Corections Non- Interagency Approval or
Typeof Request?  piniied Request Related Schedule 13s: No Other Agency Impact




This Page Intentionally Left Blank



Schedule 13

Department of Corrections
Funding Request for The FY 2019-20 Sudget Cycle
Request Title
NP-02 OIT_DI1 Essential Database Support
Dapt. Approval By Supplemental FY 2018-19
OSPB Approval By:
Budget Amendment FY 2019-20
X Change Request FY 2010-20
FY 2018-19 FY 2019-20 FY 2020-21
Summary Inttial Supplemental
Information Fund _ Appropriation Reguest Baso Request __ Change Request _ Continuation
Total $23,194,366 $0 $23,430,643 $9,403 $9,103
FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
;I'otal of All ngo ftoms GF $23,060,038 50 $23,204,942 $8,426 $9,050
é".:‘:.:ﬂ by Change CF $134,327 30 $135,701 $55 $53
RF so $0 $0 $0 $0
FF 0 $0 $0 $0 30
FY 2018-19 FY 2019-20 FY 2020-21
Line item Initial Supplemental
information Fund __ Appropristion Reguest Base Request Change Request  Continuation
Total $23,194,368 $0 $23,430,643 $9,483 $6,103
0. Support . FTE 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00
(G) Information Systems GF $23,060,038 §0 $23,294,942 $6,428 $9,050
amu?nmé;&ms CF $134,327 $o $135,701 $56 $53
Subprogram - Payments RF 50 S0 $0 $0 $0
B $0 80 5% £0 €6
Auxiliary Data
|Requires Legisiation? NO
Department of Comrections Non- Interagency Approval or .
Type of Request? Priorilized Request Relatod Schedulo 13s: Requires OIT Approval




This Page Intentionally Left Blank



Schedule 13

Department of Corrections

Funding Request for The FY 2019-20 Budget Cycle

Request Title
NP-03 OIT_DIi2 Securing IT Operations

Dept. Approval By: (4 |

Supptemental FY 2018-19
OSPB Agproval By:
A 4 " Budget Amondment FY 2019-20
Vi X
Change Request FY 2019-20
FY 2018-189 FY 2019-20 FY 2020-21
Summary Initial Supplemental
Information Fund  Appropriation Request Baso Request __ Change Request __ Continuation
Total §23,194,365 $0 $23430,643 $2,471,322 $1,085,368
FTE a0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0
I:hl :::Il l-lé'gt'm GF $23,080,038 $0 $23,204,942 $2,456,954 $1,049,220
~sanrc e cF $134,327 % $135,701 514,368 se.136
RF $0 $0 50 $0 ]
FF $0 $0 $0 50 $0
FY 2018-19 FY 2019-20 FY 2020-21
Line ltem Initis! Supplemental
Information Fund _ Appropristion Roqusest Base Request  Change Request  Continuation
Total $23,194,365 $0 $23,430,642 $2,471,322 $1,055,356
03. Support § . FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00
(@) Information Systems GF $23,060,038 $0 $23,294 942 $2,458,954 $1,048,220
Subprogram, (1)
Information Systems CF $134,327 $0 $135,701 $14,368 $6,138
Subprogram - Payments RF $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
FF &0 §o 50 §0 &0
Auxiliary Data
Requires Legislation? NO
Typo of Raguesty - DapatentfComecions Now ket Reqres O Ao




This Page Intentionally Left Blank



Department of Corrections

Schedule 13

Funding Request for The FY 20198-20 Budget Cycle

Request Title

NP-04 OIT_DJ4 Application Refresh and Consolidation

Dapt. Approval By: Supplamental FY 2018-19
OSPB Approval By:
8 4 v Budgst Amendment FY 2019-20
L o S
X
Change Request FY 2018-20
FY 2018-19 FY 2019-20 FY 2020-21
Summary Initial Supplemental
Information Fund  Appropristion Request Base Roquest  Change Request _ Continuation
Total $23,194,365 $0 $23,430,643 $8,769 $8,799
FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
;roul :: :II ucn; ltams GF $23,060,038 $o $23,204,842 $5,748 $8,748
,;".::“m by Change CF $134,327 50 $135.701 51 $51
RF $0 $0 50 s0 0
FF $0 $0 50 $0 $0
FY 2018-19 FY 2019-20 FY 2020-21
Line ltem initial Supplemental
information Fund __ Appropristion Reguest Basze Request  Change Request  Continuation
Total $23,194,385 $0 $23,430,643 $8,799 $8,799
03, Support s. FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0
{G) Information Systems GF $23,060,038 $0 $23,204,942 $8,748 $8,748
Subprogram, {1)
Information Systems CF $134,327 $0 $135,701 $51 $51
Subprogram - Payments RF $0 $0 s0 $0 $0
7F 5] $0 0 ) 50
Auxiliary Data
FRequIres Legisiation? NO
Department of Comections Non- interagency Approval or :
Type of Reguest? Priorilized Request Rolated Schedule 13s: Requires OIT Approval




This Page Intentionally Left Blank



Schedule 13

Department of Corrections
Funding Request for The FY 2018-20 Budget Cycle
Request Titie
NP-05 OIT_DI5 Optimize Self-Service Capabilities
Dept. Approval By: o Supplemsntal FY 2018-19
R ki l L~ Budget Amendment FY 2019-20
X
Change Roqueast FY 2018-20
FY 2018-19 FY 2019-20 FY 2020-21
Summary Inftial Supplemental
Information Fund __ Appropriation Requost Base Request  Change Request _ Continuation
Total $23,194,366 $0 $23,430,843 $68,492 $86,088
FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total of All Line items GF $23,060,038 ] $23,264,942 565,088 $56,528
e CF $134,327 s $136,701 $404 3200
RF $0 $0 50 $0 $0
FF $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
FY 2018-19 FY 2019-20 FY 2020-21
Line [tem initisl Supplemental
Information Fund _ Appropristion Request Base Request  Change Request  Continuation
Total $23,194,368 $0 $23,430,643 $69,492 $56,858
03. Support Services, FTE 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
{G) Information Systems GF $23,050,038 $0 $23.294,942 $69,088 $56,528
Subprogram, {1}

Information Systems CF $134,327 $0 $135,701 $404 $330
tSov.l‘l;xlz_lr_tztgmm - Payments RF $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Auxlilary Data

|Requires Legislation? NO
Depariment of Comrections Non- Interagency Approval or
Type of Raquest? Priotitized Request Related Schedule 3s: Requires OIT Approvel




This Page Intentionally Left Blank



	cr192019201301internet
	cr192019201302internet
	cr192019201303internet
	cr192019201304internet
	cr192019201305internet

